Race Date
June 18, 2011

Overall

Name
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Adam Rowe
Steven Patterson
Rob Kolodziejczak
Garrett Einfeldt
Amy Sells
Vincent Shioleno
Robb Frost

Jake Proper
Brenda Swan
Dave Swan
Kristie Kraemer
Billy Nellis
Michael Fermier
Karen Groshek
Jennifer Morrison
Dan Hunt

Tina Fermier
Jenny Peters
Chris Peters
Amanda Foster
Larry Holland
Stephanie Main
Michael Rowe
Meghan Linsted
Julie Watts
Jacob Rowe

Bill Smith

Tina Gruber
Megan Cox

Ted Cox
Samantha Judd
Michelle Lukasiak
Peter Ryan
Caryn Chew
Sawyer Tessmer
Christy Swan
Daniel Smith
David Swan
Taylor Nellis
Rachael Swan
Jennifer Harp
Kalen Miller

Pat Astry

Dave Bower

Lee Parker
Brenda Baum
Bill Swan
Lawson Ormsby
Lauren Ormshy

Ripley Race to Wellness

City

Ripley NY
Cattaraugus NY
North East PA
Ripley NY
Fredonia NY
Ripley NY
Erie PA
Brocton NY
North East PA
North East PA
North East PA
Ripley NY
Westfield NY
Erie PA
Westfield NY
Ripley NY
Westfield NY
Fredonia NY
Fredonia NY
Westfield NY
Ripley NY
Westfield NY
Ripley NY
Erie PA
North East PA
Ripley NY
Harborcreek PA
North East PA
Corry PA
Corry PA
Ripley NY
Ripley NY
North East PA
North East PA
Ripley NY
North East PA
Erie PA
North East PA
Ripley NY
Westfield NY
Westfield NY
Westfield NY
Fredonia NY
Ripley NY
Forestville NY
North East PA
North East PA
Westfield NY
Westfield NY

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

5k Race

41
73
65
14
42
44
16
75
a7
49
68
35
69
20
34
79
70
39
74
56
78
30
67
28
57
66
45
21
10
11
27
29
80
77
52
48
72
50
36
51
23
32
71

7
38

6
46
60
61

30
45
37
14
33
15
30
30
44

0
39
33
41
37
25
53
41
26
29
26
52
29
58
23

19
56
37
21
47
16
29
9
35
17
0
23
0
12
30
43
6
56
62
65
35
49
5
33

Bib No Age Gend

AG Place
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*kkkk 30_39
*hkkk 40-49
*kkkk 30_39
110-19
*kkkk 30_39
210-19
130-39
2 30-39
*kkkk 40_49
10-0
*kkkk 30_39
3 30-39
140-49
130-39
120-29
150-59
140-49
220-29
120-29
320-29
250-59
4 20-29
350-59
520-29
10-0
310-19
4 50-59
2 30-39
6 20-29
2 40-49
110-19
7 20-29
11-9
3 30-39
410-19
20-0
220-29
20-0
210-19
4 30-39
2 40-49
21-9
1 50-59
rekkk ().QQ
1 60-99
530-39
3 40-49
31-9
6 30-39

Pace Time Back
5:57/M
6:22/M 1:16.5
6:47/M 2:35.4
6:52/M 2:49.9
6:58/M
7:01/M 3:18.2
7:10/M 3:44.4
7:13/M 3:55.7
7:31/M 1:40.9
7:31/M 4:50.1
7:48/M 2:34.0
7:55/M 6:06.0
7:57IM 6:12.5
8:00/M 3:11.9
8:10/M 3:42.2
8:12/M 6:57.6
8:15/M 3:56.5
8:16/M 4:02.5
8:16/M 7:11.9
8:19/M 4:09.4
8:22/M 7:26.9
8:26/M 4:32.4
8:33/M 8:01.0
8:35/M 4:58.3
8:40/M 5:16.5
8:44/M 8:37.2
9:03/M 9:34.8
9:08/M 6:41.3
9:26/M 7:38.1
9:26/M 10:47.6
9:32/M 7:55.7
9:38/M 8:15.1
9:54/M 12:12.8
9:54/M 9:04.6
10:03/M 12:41.3
10:12/M 10:01.4
10:14/M 13:14.2
10:14/M 13:14.9
10:24/M 10:37.4
10:50/M 11:59.9
10:51/M 12:00.7
10:59/M 15:36.6
11:01/M 12:33.1
11:17/M 16:31.7
11:30/M 17:11.2
12:02/M 15:40.5
12:02/M  18:49.9
12:23/M 19:56.6
12:24/M 16:48.3
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Race Date
June 18, 2011

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

Kimberly Henry
Sydney Nellis
Holly Benson
Bradley Babcock
Bret Babcock
Cheryl Hammond
Rachel Shioleno
Michelle Flick
Emily Trevelline
Samantha Trevelline
Cathy Cook
Andrea Babcock
Ashley Gresh
Heather Reyes
Amanda Dorman
Nicole Grien
Linda Yukon
Bailey Harris
Brooke Brown
Terri Eggleston
Luke Ormshy
Samantha Gardner
Andrew Judd
Amanda Belson
Rashanda Harris
Tammi Newman
Justina Eddy
Krystal Miller
Ronald Cook
Sherry Shadduck

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Ripley NY 25 35 F Hxkks (0,99
Ripley NY 81 7 F 11-9
Ripley NY 82 24 F 8 20-29
Ripley NY 4 0 M *Rxx (0-99
Ripley NY 5 9 M s 099
Ripley NY 22 0 F *Rkx (0-99
Ripley NY 83 9 F wikkx 0-99
Ripley NY 15 27 F 1 0-99
Ripley NY 53 17 F 2 0-99
Ripley NY 54 15 F 3 0-99
North East PA 8 55 F 4 0-99
Ripley NY 3 3 F 5 0-99
Ripley NY 85 18 F 6 0-99
Ripley NY 40 15 F 310-19
Ripley NY 12 16 F 7 0-99
Ripley NY 19 17 F 410-19
Ripley NY 55 64 F 8 0-99
Ripley NY 58 10 F 9 0-99
Ripley NY 84 9 F 10 0-99
Ripley NY 13 57 F 11 0-99
Westfield NY 59 8 M 41-9
Ripley NY 17 18 F 12 0-99
Ripley NY 26 17 M 1 0-99
Ripley NY 64 31 F 13 0-99
Ripley NY 24 33 F 14 0-99
Ripley NY 37 42 F 15 0-99
Ripley NY 76 24 F 16 0-99
Westfield NY 33 39 F 17 0-99
North East PA 9 57 M 2 0-99
Erie PA 43 51 F 18 0-99
2

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

Ripley Race to Wellness

5k Race

Wik
Run
Run
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Run
Wik
Run
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Run
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik

Time Pace Time Back
39:27.8 12:44/M 17:50.9
39:46.5 12:50/M 18:09.6
39:47.0 12:50/M 18:10.1
43:33.7 14:03/M 25:05.7
43:34.3 14.03/M  25:06.2
44:13.1 14:16/M 22:36.2
45:14.2 14:35/M 23:37.3
45:28.5 14:40/M 23:51.6
45:29.2 14:40/M  23:52.3
45:30.0 14:41/M 23:53.1
46:33.9 15:01/M 24:57.0
46:44.5 15:05/M 25:07.6
47:21.1 15:16/M 25:44.2
49:25.9 15:56/M 27:49.0
49:26.8 15:57/M 27:49.9
49:28.2 15:57/M 27:51.3
49:54.3 16:06/M 28:17.4
50:59.8 16:27/M 29:22.9
51:07.7 16:29/M  29:30.8
51:17.0 16:33/M 29:40.0
51:29.7 16:36/M  33:01.6
52:00.6 16:46/M 30:23.7
52:01.0 16:47/M  33:33.0
52:25.8 16:55/M 30:48.9
52:28.4 16:55/M 30:51.5
52:29.3 16:56/M 30:52.4
52:38.7 16:59/M  31:01.8
52:39.6 16:59/M 31:02.7
57:27.6 18:32/M  38:59.5
57:28.6 18:32/M 35:51.7
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